

2016CPT.13.09.10111, 2016CPT.13.09.20111, 2016CPT.13.09.20112

TIP NO

35.860 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING

US 19 BUS, NC 251, 43 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROUTES

				HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DIVISION OF APAC-ATLANTIC INC KNOXVILLE, TN		ROGERS GROUP, INC. NASHVILLE, TN	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		75000.00	100600.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	180 TON	28.00	5040.00	5760.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	6.37 SMI	4400.00	28028.00	33761.00
0004	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 0" TO 1 1/2" D EPTH	9,500 SY	2.00	19000.00	23750.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,750 SY	4.00	11000.00	27500.00
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	4,851 TON	45.00	218295.00	325017.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	291 TON	550.00	160050.00	125130.00
0008	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,460 TON	150.00	219000.00	204400.00
0009	1803500000-E	SP	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	159,410 SY	1.31	208827.10	239115.00
0010	1820000000-E	SP	AST, FOG SEAL	283,174 SY	0.47	133091.78	155745.70
0011	1838000000-E	SP	EMULSION FOR AST	87,740 GAL	1.71	150035.40	175480.00
0012	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) GENERIC PAVING ITEM LATEX MODIFIED MICRO -SURFACING, TYPE III	64,921 SY	2.49	161653.29	194763.00
0013	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	25 EA	2400.00	60000.00	47500.00
0014	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	7 EA	1500.00	10500.00	12600.00
0015	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	1 EA	2000.00	2000.00	2400.00
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	22 EA	850.00	18700.00	22000.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	15 EA	700.00	10500.00	12000.00
0018	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	4,050 SF	4.85	19642.50	22275.00
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		50000.00	48800.00
0020	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	160 LF	1.00	160.00	344.00
0021	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	1,860 LF	8.00	14880.00	18600.00
0022	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	21 EA	100.00	2100.00	2940.00
0023	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	782,380 LF	0.10	78238.00	86061.80
0024	4847000000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (4" *****) POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4") (HI GHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS)	190,180 LF	0.58	110304.40	142635.00
0025	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	106,234 LF	0.42	44618.28	42493.60
0026	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	482 EA	25.00	12050.00	14460.00
0027	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		10000.00	13000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1832713.75	TOTAL 2099131.10
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1832713.75	SUB-TOTAL 2099131.10

MAR 16, 2016 08:30 AM

BURKE

2:00 PM 2 / 2 001
MAR 02 2016 DM00156

2016CPT.13.09.10111, 2016CPT.13.09.20111, 2016CPT.13.09.20112

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING
US 19 BUS, NC 251, 43 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROUTES

35.860 MI

BIDDERS IN ORDER

HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DIVISION OF	1
APAC-ATLANTIC INC	
ROGERS GROUP, INC.	2

CONTRACT TOTAL

1832713.75
2099131.10